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ACTIVE/PRODUCER: 
 

AB&L Concrete and Supply 
 

57033 Ferry Landing Road 
Shadyside, OH 43947 
740-676-5000 
 
Ready Mix Producer 
 
Brian Hicks 
abl@ablconcrete.com 
 
Brian Hendershot 
Dale Lewis 
 

 

Contractors Choice Ready Mix 
 

5225 Warner Road 
Garfield Heights, OH 44125 
216-218-5431 
 
Ready Mix Producer 
 
David Zupanciz, Managing Partner 
davidz@ccrm.biz 
 

ASSOCIATES: 
 

AAA Hydro Solutions, LLC 
 

8952 Township Road 304 
Millersburg, OH 44654 
740-610-3349 
 
Our purpose at AAA Hydro Solutions, 
LLC. Is to provide professional Redi-
mix drum cleaning through safe and 
effective processes to achieve 
maximum efficiency for our 
customers. Product: Ready Jet G4 
technology. This machine is a high-
pressure water torpedo that goes 
inside a cement drum and breaks 
through the built up concrete on the 
inside of the drum walls. Using this 
machine reduces the risk of injury by 
removing the man in the drum. The 
Ready Jet can typically clean up to 
one yard of concrete in less than 75 
minutes, allowing for less down time 
and keeping our trucks out on the 
road. Our machines allow your truck  
 

to carry a full cement load utilizing all 
the drum space. 
 
Ashton Haines- Owner 
ashtonh@aaahydro.com 
 
Thomas Abraham- Owner 
Mariah Miller- Administration  
 

 

Concrete Management Solutions 
 

5449 Montville Dr. 
Medina, OH 44256 
216-906-8610 
 
Consulting/Marketing to ready mix 
producers, contractors, and suppliers. 
 
Bob Banka, President 
bob@cmspervious.com 
bob@omegaconcretesolutions.com 

 

 

ECS Midwest, LLC 
 

10014 International Blvd. 
Cincinnati, OH 45246 
513-216-5640 
 
Additional Offices: 
1125 Valley Belt Rd., Cincinnati, OH 
45246 
 
Engineering consulting firm 
(geotechnical engineering, 
environmental engineering, and 
construction materials testing and 
inspection services). 
 
John Lindsey, P.E., Vice President 
jlindsey@ecslimited.com 
 
Chris Lopez, P.E., Subsidiary President 

 

 

Kemco Systems 
 

11500 47th Street North 
Clearwater, FL 33762 
800-633-7055 
 
Direct Contact Water Heaters, Vapor 
Steam Generators, Stack Economizers 
Heat Recovery, Wastewater Recovery, 
Water Treatment, Stainless Steel 
Water Tanks 

 

Mark Kayne, 
mkayne@kemcosystems.com 

 

Matt Lewis, VP of Sales and Marketing 

 

 

MAAKIL-CCT Labs 
 

430 Bishop Rd., Suite A 
Bowling Green, OH 43402 
419-930-7141 
 

Construction Materials Testing 
 
Jeffrey A. Mandell, P.E., CPESC-
Partner jmandell@maakilgrp.com 
 

Mitch Forst, P.E., Partner  
 

 

Patriot Engineering and 
Environmental, Inc.  
 

2568 Kohnle Drive 
Miamisburg, OH 45342 
937-353-2855 
 
Engineering testing firm specializing in 
construction materials testing, 
geotechnical engineering, and 
environmental solutions. 
Danielle Shultz, 
dshultz@patrioteng.com 
 
Douglas Zabonic, President 
Salim IImudeen, Sec/Treasurer 
Jeffrey Young, Vice President 
 

 
Sky Systemz 
 

333 West Vine St, 18th floor  

Lexington, KY 40507 

859-468-0477 

www.skystemz.com 

All-in-one business software solutions 

for operations, business 

management, payments and financial 

Jason Reed, Chief Sales Officer 

jreed@skysystemz.com 
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SuperForm Products 
 
226 Circle Freeway Dr. 
West Chester, OH 85246 
403-627-3555 
 
Manufacture ICF and insulation 
products for concrete 
 
Keelan Unruh 
keelan@superformicf.com 
 

 

Sysdyne Technologies 
 
9 Riverbend Drive South #9D 
Stamford, CT 06907 
203-327-3649 
 
Founded in 1976 in Stamford 
Connecticut, Sysdyne has been 
dedicated to serving the concrete 
industry for over 40 years, leading the 
industry in innovation. Sysdyne was 
one of the first in the US to develop 
computerized concrete batch control 
systems, the first to introduce Cloud 
technology to concrete batch & 
dispatch, and the first to provide 
paperless ticketing through our 
delivery management system.  
 
Sysdyne is the only company in the 
industry with an interoperable, Cloud-
Native product suite including 
CloudBatch batch controls, 
ConcreteGO® Cloud Dispatch, 
iStrada® delivery management, 
SysdyneBI business intelligence 
software, and iStradaView online 
collaboration platform.  
 
These innovative tools were specially 
designed to provide ready mix 
producers with better, faster access 
to critical production and 
performance data, which transforms 
business processes by reducing costs, 
generating real-time insights,  
 
improving customer relations, and 
more. 
 
Choose Sysdyne for ready mix 
software simplified. Visit us now at 
sysdynetechnologies.com 

Mary Parker, Marketing & Sales 
Development Manager 
mparker@sysdynetechnologies.com 
475-223-1937  
 
Ed Rusch 
Chief Sales & Marketing Officer  
erusch@sysdynetechnologies.com  
c: 678-516-5855  
 
Lenny Morris, Vice President, Sales  
lmorris@sysdynetechnologies.com  
c: 203-388-6009 
o: 203-350-6511 
 

 
USI Insurance Services 
 
5455 Rings Road, Suite 250 
Dublin, OH 43017 
614-340-6100 
 
Insurance Brokerage 
 
Other offices: 
200 N. Saint Clair Street, 14th Fl 
Toledo, OH 43604 
 
1001 Lakeside Ave, Suite 1200 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
 
10100 Innovation Drive, Suite 220 
Miamisburg, OH 45342 
 
312 Elm Street, Suite 2300 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
 
Brent Fox, President (P&C) 
brent.fox@usi.com 
 
Jerry Freeh, VP (P&C) 
jerry.freeh@usi.com 
 
Tom Wagoner, President (EE Benefits) 

 
tom.wagoner@usi.com 
 
Brian Gefvert, VP (EE Benefits) 
brian.gefvert@usi.com 
 
 
 
 

OCCA/PAVING CONTRACTOR:  
 

BCC Ohio, Inc. 
 

P.O. Box 229 
New London, OH 44851 
419-929-9210 
 
Bridge Repair 
 
William Given, President 
 

CONTRACTORS: 
 

Bi-Con Services 
 
10901 Clay Pike Rd. 
Derwent, OH 43733 
740-685-2542 
 
Bi-Con Construction Division provides 
full-service construction services to 
the natural gas and energy industries. 
 
Josh Barker, Concrete Manager 
jbarker@bi-conservices.com  
304-365-4948 
 

 

Degen Excavating Company, Inc. 
 
1920 Bible Road 
Lima, OH 45801 
419-225-6871 
 
Underground excavating contractor 
specializing in municipal construction 
and industrial and pipeline 
maintenance. 
 
Joshua M. Barhorst, Vice President 
degenex@degenex.com 
 
Dustin P. Ingle, Project Manager 
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Mid Atlantic Storage Systems, Inc. 
1551 Robinson Rd SW 
Washington Court House, OH 43160 
740-335-2019 
 
MASSI "East" 
61 W. Front St. – Unit L 
Palmyra, PA 17078 
Direct: 740-895-6058 
Cell: 740-604-5759 
 
Mid Atlantic Storage Systems Inc. is 
the leading CST Storage Aquastore® 
tank installer in the United States, 
with more than 3,500 tanks erected in 
Indiana, Ohio, Virginia, West Virginia, 
Pennsylvania, New Jersey, Maryland 
and Delaware.  
 
Casey Karn, ckarn@massi.us 
 
Kyle Butts,  President 
Gary Mann Jr., Vice President 
Jon Burns, Vice President 
Brad Turner, Director 
 

 

Scott’ Quality Concrete, Inc. 
P.O. Box 357 
Sylvania, OH 43560 
419-885-8871 
 
A family-owned concrete construction 
company working in all aspects of the 
trade. 
 
Cassandra Muehlfeld 
DWMJScott1@gmail.com 
 
Melissa J. Scott 
Duane W. Scott 
Jordan W. Scott 

 

CONCRETE FUTURES: 

Bryce Wells, The Wells Group 

Nick Moreman, Pepcon 

Sarah Bondurant, Pepcon 

Whitney Foster, Holcim US 
Noah Blankenship, M&R Ready Mix 
Karolynn Klingerman, Buckeye 

Ready Mix 

 

 

CORRECTIONS: 
 
Page 90 – The Great Lakes 
Construction Co. (OCCA Member) 
Jason Hebert, P.E.,  
VP Heavy Industrial 
jhebert@greatlakesway.com 
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